
Accessories Description

MMC-50-SCSC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/SC

MMC-50-SCLC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/LC

MMC-50-SCST Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/ST

MMC-50-SCFC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/FC

MMC-50-LCLC Multimode launch cable 50µ LC/LC

MMC-50-FCFC Multimode launch cable 50µ FC/FC

MMC-50-STST Multimode launch cable 50µm ST/ST

MMC-50-SCE2K Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/E2K

MMC-62-SCSC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/SC

MMC-62-SCLC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/LC

MMC-62-SCST Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/ST

MMC-62-SCFC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/FC

MMC-62-LCLC Multimode launch cable 62.5µ LC/LC

MMC-62-FCFC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm FC/FC

MMC-62-STST Multimode launch cable 62.5µm ST/ST

SMC-9-SCSC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/SC

SMC-9-SCLC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/LC

SMC-9-SCST Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/ST

SMC-9-SCFC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/FC

SMC-9-LCLC Singlemode launch cable 50µm LC/LC

SMC-9-FCFC Singlemode launch cable 50µm FC/FC

SMC-9-STST Singlemode launch cable 50µm ST/ST

SMC-9-SCE2KAPC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/E200 APC

MRC-50-SCSC 0.3m MM 50µm TRC 0.3m for OTDR port (SC/SC)

MRC-62.5-SCSC 0.3m MM 62.5um TRC 0.3m for OTDR port (SC/SC)

SRC-9-SCSC 0.3m SM 9um TRC 0.3M for OTDR port (SC/SC)

MRC-50-LCLC 0.3m MM 50um TRC 0.3m for OTDR port (LC/LC)

MRC-62.5-LCLC 0.3m MM 62.5um TRC 0.3m for OTDR port (LC/LC)td>

SRC-9-LCLC 0.3m SM 9um TRC 0.3M for OTDR port (LC/LC)

PA-SC OTDR source port interchangeable SC adapter

PA-LC OTDR source port interchangeable LC adapter

PA-FC OTDR source port interchangeable FC adapter

VERSIV-TSET VERSIV Headphones

VERSIV-BATTERY VERSIV Battery

VERSIV-ACUN VERSIV Charge

VERSIV-STRP VERSIV Strap kit

VERSIV-STND VERSIV Demo Stand
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